Standard Results

2/4/18

12 inches Yardage: 140 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
12001 Kylie / Kenny 58.36 2.399
16002 Moose / Kenny -

24 inches Yardage: 146 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps

24001 Nikona / Simms 50.24 2.906
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Novice A - Regular

Qs1 NQs1 %Q 50

Score Place
0 100 1

Qs1 NQsO %Q 100

E Score Place
0 100 1



Standard Results Novice B - Regular
2/4/18

16 inches Yardage: 143 yds SCT 72sec Qs1 NQs1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FfultsF E Score Place
16204 Captain / Magness 50.97 2.806 1 0 0 0 0 95 1

16203 Henry / Rich 57.48 2.488 4 1 0 2 0 NQ
20inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT 70 sec Qs 4 NQs 2 %Q 67

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W T F E Score Place
20216 Hawk / Istenes 40.51 3.604 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20209 Bounce / Peskie 53.56 2.726 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20215 Vancouver / DeBerry  43.91  3.325 1 0 0 0 0 95 3
20218 Vista / Snyder 47.25 3.090 2 0 0 0 0 90 4
20203 Yoda / Shinn 4421 3.302 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
20206 Gracie / Wintz 58.26 2.506 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
20205 Dylan / Theiss -- e ABS

20201 Tesla / Snyder - O 0O O o0 o AIS



Standard Results Novice B - Regular
2/4/18

24 inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT 71sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FfultsF E Score Place

24201 Chance / Plank 53.10 2.750 0 0 0 0 0 100 1



Standard Results Open - Regular
2/4/18

8inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT 71sec Qs 3 NQs1 %Q 75
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FfultsF E Score Place
8601 Rudy / Meiners 57.22 2.587 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8403 Buffy / Kinnison 4459 3.319 1 0 0 0 0 95 2
8201 Orvis / Shaw 53.41 2771 1 0O 0O O oO 95 3

8402 Lilly / Plastow -- 3 2 0 0 1 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT 68 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\rlse FEUHSF E Score Place
12401 Rocky / Patterson 58.25 2541 3 1 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 68 sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
16404 Selfie / Jones 50.25 3.124 O 0O O o0 o 100 1
16405 Oliver / Hruz 52.81 2.973 1 0O 0O o0 o0 95 2

16402 Clark / Braun - e ABS



Standard Results Open - Regular
2/4/18

20 inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT 68 sec Qs 3 NQs6 %Q 33

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Score Place

R W T F E
20402 Osie / Woodman 40.83 4.066 0O 0O O o0 ©O 100 1
20212 Mae / Schulz 48.39 3.430 1 0 0 0 O 95 2
20217 Luke / Riegerix 57.98 2.863 1 1 0 0 O 90 3
20202 Ast'N / Henry -- 2 1 0 2 1 NQ
20214 Marlin / Omnus 63.19 2.627 3 2 0 1 0 NQ
20401 Matt / Johnson 74.08 2.241 4 3 0 4 0 NQ
20406 Levi / Greenwell 47.23 3.515 3 0 0 3 0 NQ
20407 Tia / Grooms -- 3 0 0 1 1 NQ
20409 Shaak / Nieder 41.03 4.046 1 0 0 1 o© NQ
20204 Rik / Rabeneck - - - - - ABS

24 inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT 70 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FfunSF E Score Place

24402 Zeke | Meyer 92.38 1.797 5 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
2/4/18

8inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT 71sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FfultsF E Score Place
8404 Finley / Hammett 63.73 2.605 1 0 0 o0 O NQ

16 inches Yardage: 172 yds SCT 65sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W T F E Score Place
16401 Kaydee / Kincaid 39.25 4.382 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16602 Camille / Vassar 71.73 2.398 3 0 0 1 0 NQ
16603 Sam / Thompson 49.37 3.484 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
16604 Piper / Williams 56.90 3.023 0 0 0 1 0 NQ

20inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 62sec Qs 3 NQs7 %Q 30

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
20606 Lexi / Bettis 48.33 3.683 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20403 Grace / Dunn 49.29 3.611 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20612 Boomer / Kimler 58.90 3.022 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20601 Rigby / Patterson 4951 3.595 3 2 0 2 0 NQ
20602 Stout / Durst 65.68 2.710 2 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
2/4/18

20603 Caper / Forth -- 1 0 0 1 1 NQ
20607 May / Porter -- 2 0 0 0 1 NQ
20609 Gil / Gregerson 47.27 3.766 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20610 Elcie / Cinotto 5269 3.378 1 2 0 2 0 NQ
20614 Elias / Strauss 53.20 3.346 3 0 0 1 0 NQ
20605 Onyx / Diether-Haake -- - - e e e ABS
20608 Talia / DeBerry -- 0 0 0 0 0 AIS
24 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 66 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place

24601 Tica/ Schneiderjohn  46.13 3.859 0 0 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
2/4/18

8 inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT 71sec Qs 10 NQs 3 %Q 77

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts Score Place

R W T F E
8807 Brio / Hightshoe 42.17 3936 28 0O 0O O o0 O 100 1
8814 Woody-Wolf / Marley  42.17 3.936 28 0O 0 O o0 o0 100 2
8803 Kuaila / Woodman 4520 3.673 25 O 0 O o0 O 100 3
8804 Topaz / Wolff 50.15 3.310 20 0O 0O O o0 oO 100 4
8801 Brody-Bear / Marley 50.64 3.278 20 0 0 0 0 0 100
8802 Queeny / Cash 51.49 3.224 19 0O 0 O o0 oO 100
8809 Tango / Wolff 52.49 3.163 18 0O 0 O o0 oO 100
8806 Cash / Gooldy 54.07 3.070 16 0O 0 O o0 o0 100
8808 Ramus / Fernando 5459 3.041 16 0O 0O O o0 O 100
8813 Riley / Schaefer 66.66 2.490 4 0O 0 O o0 o0 100
8602 Twilight / Wolff 66.48 2.497 0O o 1 1 o0 NQ
8805 Pink / Gooldy 51.04 3.252 2 1 0 1 o0 NQ
8811 Tanner / Postle 79.39 2.091 0 0 0 0 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT 66 sec Qs 12 NQs 8 %Q 60

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou\Ar/se F;:lultsF E Score Place
12812 Simon / Zangrilli 3791 4379 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12824 Esky / Porras 39.79 4172 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12821 Tutti Fruitti / Bast 43.49 3817 22 0O 0 O o0 o0 100 3
12818 Daisy Mae / Gage 4496 3.692 21 O 0O O o0 o 100 4
12813 Violet / Carter 46.22 3592 19 0O 0O O o0 o0 100
12822 Woyatt / Hohrein 4769 3.481 18 0 0 0 0 0 100
12814 Izzy | Worley 48.09 3.452 17 0O 0 O o0 oO 100



Standard Results Master - Regular
2/4/18

12815 Brava / Mierzwa 49.08 3.382 16 0 0 0 0 0 100
12816 Fancy / Monroe 51.21 3.242 14 0 0 0 0 0 100
12820 Selkie / Van Deusen 5298 3.133 13 0 0 0 0 0 100
12819 Abby / Lincoln 5432 3.056 11 0 0 0 0 0 100
12817 Tigger / Porter 55.00 3.018 11 0 0 0 0 0 100
12801 Agnes / Porras 41.81 3.970 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12802 LuLu / Phillips 50.64 3.278 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
12803 ZiZi Z | Zavadil 53.40 3.109 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
12804 Rhys / Corcoran 39.77 4.174 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12807 Julie / Poirier 55.38 2.997 0 0 1 0 0 NQ
12811 Tater Tot / Moore 45.28 3.666 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12823 Bella / Carnes 42.56 3.900 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12825 Rudi / Phillips -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 172 yds SCT 65sec Qs 13 NQs 12 %Q 52
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\rlse FTauItsF E Score Place
16812 Polo / Lauermann 3531 4.871 29 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16605 Spruce / Turner 40.58 4.239 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16829 Craze / Miller 40.61 4.235 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16814 Triton / Fink 4159 4.136 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16601 Penny / Owen 42.85 4.014 22 0 0 0 0 0 100
16816 Michael / Ganz 43.84 3.923 21 0 0 0 0 0 100
16822 Hanna / Nichols 46.87 3.670 18 0 0 0 0 0 100
16813 River / Magness 4742 3.627 17 0 0 0 0 0 100
16811 Ryann / Bettis 48.60 3.539 16 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results Master - Regular
2/4/18

16824 Josie / Owen 50.74 3.390 14 0 0 0 0 0 100
16815 Gilly / Jacobs 50.79 3.386 14 0 0 0 0 0 100
16823 Eddie / Kinion 58.65 2.933 6 0 0 0 0 0 100
16801 Lamb Chop /Von Ger 58.91 2.920 6 0 0 0 0 0 100
16804 Emily / Miller 41.26 4.169 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16805 Bonnie / Hugo 58.03 2.964 1 0 0 2 0 NQ
16806 Tootsie Pop / Moore 4550 3.780 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16807 Rio / Jansen 69.75 2.466 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16809 Reyka / McDonald 36.39 4.727 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16817 Pica / Foss 47.45 3.625 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16818 Jitter / Lomax 43.30 3.972 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16819 Darby / Mroz 52.12 3.300 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16820 Huey / Rich 35.95 4.784 0 1 0 2 0 NQ
16825 Firefly / Bosecker 59.41 2.895 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16826 Shilo / Von Gerichten  52.34  3.286 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16828 Caleb / Poirier -- 2 1 0 5 1 NQ
16808 Redi / Hagemann -- - - - - - ABS
16810 Randy / Braun -- e ABS
20 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 62 sec Qs 22 NQs 28 %Q 44
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
20816 Stein / Shaiper 33.82 5.263 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20856 Cruz'N / Henry 34.07 5.225 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20813 Boo / Gilligan 36.10 4.931 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20857 Paddy / Tipton 36.16 4.923 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 4



Standard Results

2/4/18

20837
20863
20809
20860
20855
20819
20859
20853
20842
20829
20826
20865
20833
20822
20817
20802
20838
20834
20615
20803
20804
20805
20806
20807
20808
20810
20818
20820
20823
20825
20827

Billy / Entzeroth
Bing / Dalan
Dexter / Mierzwa
Spark / White
Blade / Weinberg
Emmie / Harmon
Moses / York
Cinch / Foss
Egan / Blau

Aria / Colberg
Ranger / Frye
Izzy / Johnson
True / Schroeder
Penny / Gaines
Theo / Jacobs
Hana / Johnson
Razz / Thomason
Tease / Kerr

Flash / Nichols

Cliff / Cocciola-Woffor

Bolt / Weinberg
Rev'N / Henry
Toddy / Tipton
Leo / Rupprecht
Nile / York
Misty / Cinotto
Jagger / LaFata
Cassi / Hill
Ziva / Bettis
Cookie / Reis

Dui / Istenes

37.89
39.27
39.38
39.66
39.86
42.53
44.33
44.85
45.01
45.04
45.79
45.88
45.94
46.27
47.97
48.93
49.40
51.13
43.87
62.20
40.06
38.65
55.43
36.70

42.33
39.43
45.09
44.20
46.11
40.87

4.698
4.533
4.520
4.488
4.466
4.185
4.015
3.969
3.955
3.952
3.887
3.880
3.875
3.847
3.711
3.638
3.603
3.481
4.057
2.862
4.443
4.605
3.211
4.850

4.205
4514
3.948
4.027
3.860
4.355

24
22
22
22
22
19
17
17
16
16
16
16
16
15
14
13
12
10
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Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



Standard Results

2/4/18

20828
20830
20835
20839
20840
20843
20844
20848
20849
20850
20851
20852
20854
20858
20861
20812
20814
20815
20821
20831
20846
20847

Kitt / Bruce

Trip / Greenwell
Eerie / Lauermann
Kelso / Hewitt
Galveston / Calder
Beatle / Patterson
Ripley / Harper
Chase / Semanisin
Ginger / Albin

Skye / Barker

Amber / Collegeman
Becky / Jones

Dune / Cocciola-Woff
Katy Muppet / Ruppre
Rascal / Cinotto

Pip / Dalan

Finn / Jones

Oliver / Hood

Shea / Woodworth
Panda / Diether-Haak
George / Rabeneck

JimmyB / Owens

46.91
40.25
38.21
52.56
43.73
41.78
45.85
43.15
50.80
53.12
39.70
47.19
43.97
40.39
39.44

3.795
4.422
4.658
3.387
4.070
4.260
3.882
4.125
3.504
3.351
4.484
3.772
4.048
4.407
4513
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Master - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
2/4/18

24 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 66 sec Qs 9 NQs 8 %Q 53

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts Score Place

R W T F E
24818 Gabby / Fridrych 40.09 4.440 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24807 BA / Hoffmann 41.07 4.334 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24811 Autie / Rabun 4226 4.212 23 0O 0 O o0 o0 100 3
24812 Iggy / Sullivan 43.30 4.111 22 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
24810 Jag / Szczuka 46.50 3.828 19 0O 0O O o0 oO 100
24802 Airee / Fridrych 49.00 3.633 17 0O 0 O o0 oO 100
24803 Ty / Kluka 49.80 3574 16 0O 0 O o0 oO 100
24815 Sammy / Douglas 50.74 3.508 15 O O O o0 o 100
24819 Joule / Kluka 51.93 3428 14 O 0O O o0 o 100
24801 Rookie / Gasparovic 62.30 2.857 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
24804 Cephus / LeBlanc 4458 3.993 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24806 Effen / McDonald 36.08 4.933 0O o0 o0 2 o0 NQ
24808 Coach /Wesselmann 57.35 3.104 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
24809 Race'N / Henry 37.21 4.784 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24813 Bert / Cunningham 56.84 3.132 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
24816 Annie / Thomason 52.45 3.394 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
24817 Sasha / Gasparovic 64.58 2.756 1 1 0 0 0 NQ

24C inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 62 sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place

24822C Nitro / Nieder 35.17 5.061 26 0O 0O O o0 o0 100 1

24820C Primo / McDonald 36.04 4939 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 2



Standard Results Open - Preferred
2/4/18

16 inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT 73 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FfultsF E Score Place

16406 Tulla / LeBlanc -- 5 4 0 3 1 NQ



Standard Results

2/4/18
12 inches Yardage: 172 yds
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
12602 Lucy / Carlson 61.93 2.777
16 inches Yardage: 178 yds
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
16606 June / Mack 57.93 3.073
20 inches Yardage: 178 yds
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
20410 Grit / Ottenad 65.97 2.698

SCT 70sec

R
0

SCT 67 sec

R
2

SCT 71sec

R
2

Excellent - Preferred

Qs1 NQsO %Q 100

Course Faults

w
0

T
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F E Score Place

0 0 100 1

Qs 0 NQs1 %QO0

Course Faults

w
3

T
0

F E Score Place
2 0 NQ

Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Course Faults

w
1

T
0

F E Score Place

1 0 NQ



Standard Results

2/4/18
4 inches Yardage: 166 yds
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
4801 Zach / Schallert 55.85 2.972
4802 Roscoe / Schaefer 50.46 3.290
8inches Yardage: 166 yds
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
8820 Brumby / Cash 57.44 2.890
8818 Keefer / Corcoran 57.77 2.873
8816 Pogo / Porter --
8817 Marley / Braucksick 56.99 2.913
8822 Napoleon / Eachemp --
12 inches Yardage: 172 yds
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
12831 Charlie / Smith 4546 3.784
12828 Stetson / Durbala --
12830 Evan / Vassar 50.24 3.424

Pts
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13

Pts
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SCT 76 sec
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SCT 71sec
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Master - Preferred

Qs1 NQs1 %Q 50

Score Place
0 100 1

Qs 2 NQs3 %Q 40

Score Place

E

0 100 1
0 100 2
1 NQ

0 NQ

1 NQ

Qs1 NQs2 %Q 33

Score Place
100 1
NQ
NQ

O F O m



Standard Results Master - Preferred
2/4/18

12829 Robbie / Braun -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

16 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 4 NQs8 %Q 33

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts Score Place

R W T F E
16834 Josie / Brinson 4536 3.924 21 O 0O O o0 o 100 1
16836 Zayla / Willoh 46.76 3.807 20 0O 0 O o0 o0 100 2
16844 Mesa / Cocciola-Woff 51.45 3.460 15 O 0 O o0 ©O 100 3
16835 Tyrion / Hohmeier 55.37 3.215 11 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16831 Bailey / Gaines 49.67 3.584 0 0 1 0 0 NQ
16833 Kruz / Gregerson 46.40 3.836 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16837 Cinder / Kluka 53.04 3.356 2 1 0 4 0 NQ
16838 Beatrice / Shaw -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
16839 Milo / Bosecker 55.87 3.186 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16840 Caris / Stevens 4590 3.878 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16841 Charlee / Shaiper 34.84 5.109 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16842 Clyde / Hugo 62.09 2.867 0O 1 0 o0 O NQ
16830 Summit / Cocciola-W - - - - - ABS



Standard Results

Course Faults

2/4/18

20 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 71sec

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W
20868 Oshie / Schneiderjoh  45.30 3.929 25 0 0
20866 Kaylee / Sheffler 56.13 3.171 1 0
20867 Surge / Thomason 46.56 3.823 1 1

T

0
0
0

F
0
0
1

Qs 1

o O O m

NQs 2

Score
100
NQ
NQ

Master - Preferred

%Q 33

Place
1



JWW Results Novice A - Regular

2/4/18
24 inches Yardage: 99 yds SCT 35sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouere Fa;ults E Score Place

24001 Nikona / Simms 41.28 2.398 2 2 3 0 NQ



JWW Results
2/4/18
8inches Yardage: 93yds
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
8403 Buffy / Kinnison 2598 3.580
12 inches Yardage: 93yds
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
12403 Ari / Kurzawa 40.38 2.303
16 inches Yardage: 96 yds
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
16203 Henry / Rich 27.54 3.486
16204 Captain / Magness --
16405 Oliver / Hruz 54.32 1.767

Novice B - Regular

SCT 40 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Course Faults

R W . E Score Place

0 0 0 0 100 1
SCT 37 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Course Faults

R W . E Score Place

1 0 0 0 92 1
SCT 35sec Qs 1 NQs2 %Q 33

Course Faults

R W F E Score Place

0 0 0 0 100 1

1 0 1 1 NQ

1 2 1 0 NQ



JWW Results
2/4/18
20 inches Yardage:
Armband Call Name/Owner
20214 Marlin / Omnus
20215 Vancouver / DeBerry
20209 Bounce / Peskie
20202 Ast'N / Henry
20203 Yoda / Shinn
20205 Dylan / Theiss
20206 Gracie / Wintz
20211 JD / Sullivan
20218 Vista / Snyder
20409 Shaak / Nieder
20204 Rik / Rabeneck
20201 Tesla / Snyder
24 inches Yardage:
Armband Call Name/Owner

24201

Chance / Plank

99 yds

Time
18.42
20.40
32.83
28.50
36.42
29.76
29.29
19.43
22.65

99 yds

Time
26.02

yps
5.375
4.853
3.016
3.474
2.718
3.327
3.380

5.095
4371

yps
3.805

Novice B - Regular

Qs 3 NQs7 %Q 30

Course Faults

F

w w o A A P BB O O O

o

Score Place
100 1
100 2
100 3
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
AIS

O O kB O O O O O O OoOm

o

Qs1 NQsO %Q 100

Course Faults

SCT 33sec
R w
0 0
0 0
0 0
2 1
2 1
1 1
1 0
0 0
1 0
2 1
0 0

SCT 35sec
R w
0 0

=
0

E Score Place

0 100 1



JWW Results

2/4/18

8inches Yardage: 130 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
8201 Orvis / Shaw 39.19 3.317
8402 Lilly / Plastow 47.24 2.752
8404 Finley / Hammett --
8601 Rudy / Meiners --

12 inches Yardage: 130 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
12401 Rocky / Patterson 32.75 3.969

16 inches Yardage: 136 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
16401 Kaydee / Kincaid 39.25 3.465

16603 Sam / Thompson 3541 3.841

SCT 46 sec Qs O
Course Faults
R W F E
0 0 1 0
3 2 2 0
0 0 1 0
0 0 1 1
SCT 43sec Qs 0
Course Faults
R W F E
0 0 1 0
SCT 42sec Qs O
Course Faults
R W F E
2 1 1 0
1 1 0 0

Open - Regular

NQs 4  %Q 0

Score Place
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

NQs1 %Q 0

Score Place

NQ

NQs2 %Q 0

Score Place
NQ
NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
2/4/18

20 inches Yardage: 141 yds SCT 40 sec Qs1 NQs6 %Q 14

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Score Place

R W F E
20614 Elias / Strauss 36.15 3.900 1 0O 0 O 95 1
20212 Mae / Schulz 40.56 3.476 2 0 0 0 NQ
20216 Hawk / Istenes 44,15 3.194 2 0 2 0 NQ
20217 Luke / Riegerix 58.99 2.390 3 2 1 0 NQ
20401 Matt / Johnson 45,14 3.124 3 0 2 0 NQ
20406 Levi / Greenwell -- 2 1 0 1 NQ
20407 Tia / Grooms -- 0 0 1 1 NQ
20605 Onyx / Diether-Haake -- - - = = - ABS
20608 Talia / DeBerry -- 0 0 0 0 AIS
24 inches Yardage: 141 yds SCT 43 sec Qs 0 NQsl1l %QO

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G FaFuIts E Score Place

24601 Tica/ Schneiderjohn 44,11  3.197 2 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results

2/4/18

8 inches Yardage:

Armband Call Name/Owner
8602 Twilight / Wolff

16 inches Yardage:

Armband Call Name/Owner
16605 Spruce / Turner
16404 Selfie / Jones
16602 Camille / Vassar
16402 Clark / Braun

20 inches Yardage:

Armband Call Name/Owner
20402 Osie / Woodman
20403 Grace / Dunn
20601 Rigby / Patterson
20606 Lexi / Bettis
20607 May / Porter

150 yds

Time

66.71

157 yds

Time

33.02
46.22
41.78

164 yds

Time

34.56
61.11
40.27
43.58

yps
2.249

yps
4,755
3.397
3.758

yps
4.745
2.684
4.073
3.763

Excellent - Regular

SCT 49 sec Qs O
Course Faults
R W F E
2 0 1 0
SCT 45sec Qs 1
Course Faults
R W F E
0 0 0 0
1 0 0 0
3 0 1 0
SCT 44 sec Qs O

Course Faults

g B W N N T

w

1
0
3
3
1

F

2
0
2
0
1

R O O O O m

NQs 1

Score

NQ

NQs 2

Score
100
NQ
NQ

ABS

NQs 9

Score
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

%Q 0

Place

%Q 33

Place

%Q 0

Place



JWW Results

2/4/18
20609 Gil / Gregerson
20610 Elcie / Cinotto
20612 Boomer / Kimler
20615 Flash / Nichols
24 inches Yardage:
Armband Call Name/Owner
24402 Zeke |/ Meyer
24813 Bert / Cunningham

34.12
43.52
58.60
36.32

164 yds

Time

50.59

43.03

4.807
3.768
2.799
4515

yps
3.242
3.811

P P NN

SCT 46 sec

R O = O

Excellent - Regular

Course Faults

R
0

1

w
2

0

2 0 NQ
1 0 NQ
0 0 NQ
1 0 NQ
Qs 0 NQs?2 %Q 0
. E Score Place
0 0 NQ
1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
2/4/18

8inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 49 sec Qs 6 NQs 4 %Q 60

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts Score Place

R W F E
8803 Kuaila / Woodman 3571 4.201 13 0 0 0 0 100 1
8808 Ramus / Fernando 39.01 3.845 9 0O 0O 0 oO 100 2
8804 Topaz / Wolff 40.78 3.678 8 0O 0O o0 o0 100 3
8801 Brody-Bear / Marley 41.23 3.638 7 0 0 0 0 100 4
8802 Queeny / Cash 4192 3.578 7 0 0 0 0 100
8806 Cash / Gooldy 4509 3327 3 0O 0 0 O 100
8805 Pink / Gooldy -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
8807 Brio / Hightshoe 31.77 4.721 0 0 1 0 NQ
8809 Tango / Wolff 49.70 3.018 1 1 0 0 NQ
8814 Woody-Wolf / Marley  29.68 5.054 0 1 0 0 NQ
8813 Riley / Schaefer - - - - - ABS
12 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 11 NQs 9 %Q 55
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCour\;e FaFuIts E Score Place
12812 Simon / Zangrilli 29.12 5151 16 0 0 0 0 100 1
12804 Rhys / Corcoran 29.40 5102 16 0 0 0 0 100 2
12825 Rudi / Phillips 31.31 4.791 14 0O 0 0 O 100 3
12823 Bella / Carnes 32.23 4.654 13 0O 0 0 O 100 4
12821 Tutti Fruitti / Bast 3242 4.627 13 0O 0 0 O 100
12801 Agnes / Porras 33.20 4518 12 0 0 0 0 100
12824 Esky / Porras 33.88 4.427 12 0 0 0 0 100
12813 Violet / Carter 38.83 3863 7 0O 0 o0 © 100
12816 Fancy / Monroe 40.36 3.717 5 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results Master - Regular
2/4/18

12822 Wyatt / Hohrein 41.17 3.643 4 0 0 0 0 100
12819 Abby / Lincoln 46.34  3.237 0 0 0 0 100
12802 LuLu / Phillips 43.19 3.473 2 1 0 0 NQ
12803 ZizZi Z | Zavadil 3432 4.371 0 1 1 0 NQ
12807 Julie / Poirier 46.62 3.218 0 2 0 0 NQ
12811 Tater Tot / Moore 33.33 4.500 0 0 1 0 NQ
12814 Izzy | Worley 48.68 3.081 1 0 0 0 NQ
12815 Brava / Mierzwa 37.89 3.959 0 0 1 0 NQ
12817 Tigger / Porter 50.48 2971 1 0 0 0 NQ
12818 Daisy Mae / Gage 38.43 3.903 0 1 0 0 NQ
12820 Selkie / Van Deusen 41.87 3.583 1 1 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 45 sec Qs 11 NQs 13 %Q 46
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouere F?:uns E Score Place
16809 Reyka / McDonald 27.88 5.631 17 0 0 0 0 100 1
16806 Tootsie Pop / Moore 3230 4.861 12 0 0 0 0 100 2
16817 Pica / Foss 3282 4.784 12 0 0 0 0 100 3
16829 Craze / Miller 33.83 4641 11 0 0 0 0 100 4
16813 River / Magness 37.43 4.194 7 0 0 0 0 100
16824 Josie / Owen 38.21 4.109 6 0 0 0 0 100
16815 Gilly / Jacobs 39.57 3.968 5 0 0 0 0 100
16807 Rio / Jansen 4149 3.784 3 0 0 0 0 100
16825 Firefly / Bosecker 41.71 3.764 3 0 0 0 0 100
16826 Shilo / Von Gerichten  42.77 3.671 2 0 0 0 0 100
16805 Bonnie / Hugo 4443 3.534 0 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results Master - Regular
2/4/18

16601 Penny / Owen 33.96 4.623 0 0 1 0 NQ
16604 Piper / Williams 49.02 3.203 0 0 1 0 NQ
16801 Lamb Chop /Von Ger 47.32 3.318 0 0 0 0 NQ
16804 Emily / Miller 39.13 4.012 3 2 1 0 NQ
16811 Ryann / Bettis -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
16812 Polo / Lauermann 27.23 5.766 0 0 1 0 NQ
16814 Triton / Fink 4575 3.432 1 0 0 0 NQ
16816 Michael / Ganz 40.82 3.846 2 1 0 0 NQ
16818 Jitter / Lomax 31.98 4.909 0 2 0 0 NQ
16819 Darby / Mroz 45.32 3.464 2 2 2 0 NQ
16820 Huey / Rich 35.69 4.399 0 0 1 0 NQ
16822 Hanna / Nichols 41.33 3.799 2 1 1 0 NQ
16828 Caleb / Poirier 33.65 4.666 0 0 4 0 NQ
16808 Redi / Hagemann -- - - - - - ABS
16810 Randy / Braun -- - - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 25 NQs 26 %Q 49
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’Ee Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
20857 Paddy / Tipton 25.26 6.492 18 0 0 0 0 100 1
20835 Eerie / Lauermann 2545 6.444 18 0 0 0 0 100 2
20856 Cruz'N / Henry 27.28 6.012 16 0 0 0 0 100 3
20830 Trip / Greenwell 28.10 5.836 15 0 0 0 0 100 4
20809 Dexter / Mierzwa 28.98 5.659 15 0 0 0 0 100
20855 Blade / Weinberg 29.19 5.618 14 0 0 0 0 100
20810 Misty / Cinotto 30.21 5.429 13 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results

2/4/18

20805
20825
20839
20859
20826
20820
20851
20819
20858
20829
20802
20850
20865
20849
20833
20803
20817
20838
20602
20603
20804
20806
20807
20808
20813
20816
20818
20822
20823
20827
20828

Rev'N / Henry
Cookie / Reis
Kelso / Hewitt
Moses / York
Ranger / Frye
Cassi / Hill
Amber / Collegeman
Emmie / Harmon
Katy Muppet / Ruppre
Aria / Colberg
Hana / Johnson
Skye / Barker
Izzy / Johnson
Ginger / Albin
True / Schroeder
Cliff / Cocciola-W offor
Theo / Jacobs
Razz / Thomason
Stout / Durst
Caper / Forth
Bolt / Weinberg
Toddy / Tipton
Leo / Rupprecht
Nile / York

Boo / Gilligan
Stein / Shaiper
Jagger / LaFata
Penny / Gaines
Ziva / Bettis

Dui / Istenes
Kitt / Bruce

30.44
30.44
30.97
31.08
31.99
32.11
32.43
33.45
33.84
36.10
37.41
37.78
37.84
37.87
40.18
40.75
42.94
43.32

39.76
55.82
31.54
40.78

33.08
27.93
25.38
39.39
42.93

32.24

5.388
5.388
5.295
5.277
5.127
5.107
5.057
4.903
4.846
4.543
4.384
4.341
4.334
4.331
4.082
4.025
3.819
3.786

4.125
2.938
5.200
4.022

4.958
5.872
6.462
4.163
3.820

5.087

e = = S Y S S S
O O P P N N W W W

O P W W oo O o O N

N W Wk O O O N PP O MMDMNPFP OO O O O O O O OO O o o o o o o o

R O kB O O kb O O kP O P N W O O O O O O O O 0O O o o o o o o o o

O O O O B O N O O P ON O OO OO OO OO O 0o 0o o o o o o o o

O r O O O O O kb OO0 OO0 kP OO0 O 0O O 0O 0O o O o o o o o o o o o

Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
2/4/18

20834 Tease / Kerr -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
20837 Billy / Entzeroth 30.52 5.374 0 1 0 0 NQ
20840 Galveston / Calder 33.95 4831 0 1 0 0 NQ
20842 Egan / Blau 3557 4.611 0 1 0 0 NQ
20843 Beatle / Patterson 39.78 4.123 0 1 0 0 NQ
20844 Ripley / Harper 37.15 4.415 0O 1 1 0 NQ
20848 Chase / Semanisin 31.45 5.215 1 1 1 0 NQ
20852 Becky / Jones -- 1 0 2 1 NQ
20853 Cinch / Foss 3294 4.979 0 1 1 0 NQ
20854 Dune / Cocciola-Woff 31.47 5.211 0 1 0 0 NQ
20860 Spark / White 33.72 4.864 2 1 0 0 NQ
20861 Rascal / Cinotto 33.29 4.926 2 1 2 0 NQ
20863 Bing / Dalan -- 2 1 1 1 NQ
20812 Pip / Dalan -- - - - - - ABS
20814 Finn / Jones - - - - ABS
20815 Oliver / Hood - - - - ABS
20821 Shea / Woodworth - - - - ABS
20831 Panda / Diether-Haak - - - - - ABS
20846 George / Rabeneck -- e ABS
20847 JimmyB / Owens -- e ABS
24 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 10 NQs 6 %Q 63
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCour\As/e F"’,‘:u'ts E Score Place
24806 Effen / McDonald 28.10 5.836 17 0 0 0 0 100 1

24809 Race'N / Henry 30.54 5370 15 0 0 0 0 100 2



JWW Results Master - Regular
2/4/18

24807 BA / Hoffmann 31.39 5225 14 0 0 0 0 100 3
24818 Gabby / Fridrych 3146 5.213 14 0 0 0 0 100 4
24811 Autie / Rabun 33.70 4.866 12 0 0 0 0 100
24819 Joule / Kluka 3555 4.613 10 0 0 0 0 100
24802 Airee / Fridrych 41.56 3.946 4 0 0 0 0 100
24815 Sammy / Douglas 42.10 3.895 3 0 0 0 0 100
24801 Rookie / Gasparovic 42.28 3.879 3 0 0 0 0 100
24817 Sasha / Gasparovic 43.32 3.786 2 0 0 0 0 100
24803 Ty / Kluka 43.32 3.786 0 1 1 0 NQ
24804 Cephus / LeBlanc 38.93 4.213 2 2 0 0 NQ
24808 Coach /Wesselmann 55.17 2.973 1 0 0 0 NQ
24810 Jag / Szczuka 3496 4.691 1 1 2 0 NQ
24812 lggy / Sullivan - 0o 2 1 1 NQ
24816 Annie / Thomason 42,93 3.820 2 1 0 0 NQ
24C inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’EG Fa|1:ults E Score Place
24820C Primo / McDonald 27.82 5.895 16 0 0 0 0 100 1

24822C Nitro / Nieder 28.85 5.685 15 0 0 0 0 100 2



JWW Results Novice - Preferred

2/4/18
16 inches Yardage: 99 yds SCT 38sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouere Fa;ults E Score Place

16406 Tulla / LeBlanc 3754 2.637 1 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Preferred

2/4/18
20 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT b51sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouere Fa;ults E Score Place

20410 Grit / Ottenad 56.18 2.919 2 1 2 0 NQ



JWW Results

2/4/18

4 inches Yardage: 150 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
4802 Roscoe / Schaefer 39.70 3.778
4801 Zach / Schallert 4220 3.555

8inches Yardage: 150 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
8820 Brumby / Cash 48.28 3.107
8817 Marley / Braucksick 5222 2.872
8818 Keefer / Corcoran 49.70 3.018
8822 Napoleon / Eachemp --

12 inches Yardage: 157 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
12828 Stetson / Durbala 33.73 4.655
12602 Lucy / Carlson 56.71 2.768
12830 Evan / Vassar 70.72 2.220

12829 Robbie / Braun --

Pts
14

Pts

Pts
16

SCT 54 sec

SCT 51 sec

SCT 50 sec

Master - Preferred

Qs1 NQs1 %Q 50

Course Faults

R
0

0

w
0

1

=
0

0

E Score Place
0 100 1

0 NQ

Qs1 NQs3 %Q 25

Course Faults

o O N O3

w

0
1
1
0

F

0
1
1
0

Score Place

E

0 100 1
0 NQ

0 NQ

1 NQ

Qs1 NQs2 %Q 33

Course Faults

=, O O X

w

0
2
1

F

0
0
1

Score Place

E

0 100 1
0 NQ

0 NQ

- ABS



JWW Results Master - Preferred
2/4/18

16 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT 49 sec Qs 4 NQs8 %Q 33

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts Score Place

R W F E
16834 Josie / Brinson 32,57 5.035 16 O O O o 100 1
16840 Caris / Stevens 36.85 4.450 12 O O O o 100 2
16831 Bailey / Gaines 37.74 4346 11 0O 0 0 O 100 3
16838 Beatrice / Shaw 39.79 4122 9 0O 0 0 O 100 4
16606 June / Mack -- 1 1 1 1 NQ
16835 Tyrion / Hohmeier 50.02 3.279 0 0 0 0 NQ
16836 Zayla / Willoh 40.99 4.001 2 2 2 0 NQ
16837 Cinder / Kluka 34.66 4.732 0O 1 1 o0 NQ
16839 Milo / Bosecker 53.55 3.063 1 0 0 0 NQ
16841 Charlee / Shaiper 27.40 5.985 0 0 1 0 NQ
16842 Clyde / Hugo 47.44  3.457 0o 0 2 0 NQ
16844 Mesa / Cocciola-Woff 41.72 3.931 1 1 1 0 NQ
16830 Summit / Cocciola-W - - - - - ABS
16833 Kruz / Gregerson -- - - = = - ABS



JWW Results

2/4/18

20 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts
20866 Kaylee / Sheffler 39.64 4.137 11
20867 Surge / Thomason 43.82 3.743
20868 Oshie / Schneiderjoh  36.39  4.507

Master - Preferred

Qs 1

Course Faults

51 sec
R w
0 0
1 1
1 1

F

0
2
2

o O O m

NQs 2

Score
100
NQ
NQ

%Q 33

Place
1



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
2/4/18

8inches SCT Osec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time W F £ Points Place
8807 Brio / Hightshoe -- 1 1 1 NQ
Time Points
12 inches SCT 24.23 sec Qs 6 NQs 4 %Q 60
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\r/se F,:aUItSE Points Place
12825 Rudi / Phillips 24.23 0 0 0 10 1
12802 LuLu / Phillips 28.07 0 0 0 8
12823 Bella / Carnes 28.26 0 0 0 8
12804 Rhys / Corcoran 28.43 0 0 0 8
12803 ZiZi Z | Zavadil 32.80 0 0 0 6
12817 Tigger / Porter 38.21 0 0 0 4
12401 Rocky / Patterson 41.06 2 2 0 NQ
12403 Ari / Kurzawa -- 0 1 1 NQ
12812 Simon / Zangrilli 30.59 0 1 0 NQ
12821 Tutti Fruitti / Bast 36.46 1 2 0 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
2/4/18

Time Points
Truncated time = 24.23
Truncated time <= 26.00
Truncated time <= 29.00
Truncated time <= 31.00
Truncated time <= 33.00

[y
o

Truncated time <= 36.00
Truncated time <= 38.00
Truncated time <= 41.00
Truncated time <= 43.00
Truncated time <  §0.00

PN Wk OO N OO

16 inches SCT 27.65 sec Qs 8 NQs4 %Q 67

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time W F E Points Place
16401 Kaydee / Kincaid 27.65 0 0 0 10 1
16822 Hanna / Nichols 31.82 0 0 0 8
16817 Pica / Foss 32.18 0O 0 ©O 8
16824 Josie / Owen 35.12 0 0 0 7
16404 Selfie / Jones 40.95 0O 0 ©O 5
16405 Oliver / Hruz 42.14 0 0 0 4
16813 River / Magness 42.61 0 0 0 4
16825 Firefly / Bosecker 50.17 0 0 0 1
16601 Penny / Owen 42.89 0 1 0 NQ
16602 Camille / Vassar 38.99 1 0 0 NQ
16814 Triton / Fink 30.54 0 1 0 NQ
16815 Gilly / Jacobs - 0o 1 1 NQ
16808 Redi / Hagemann -- N ABS



Time 2 Beat Results

2/4/18

20 .inches

Armband
20837
20808
20603
20863
20861
20827
20807
20839
20615
20850
20844
20842
20843
20853
20216
20848
20612
20205

Truncated time =
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=

Truncated time <

Time
27.65
30.00
33.00
35.00
38.00
41.00
44.00
47.00
49.00
55.00

Points

[y
o

PN Wk OO N OO

Call Name/Owner
Billy / Entzeroth
Nile / York

Caper / Forth
Bing / Dalan
Rascal / Cinotto
Dui / Istenes

Leo / Rupprecht
Kelso / Hewitt
Flash / Nichols
Skye / Barker
Ripley / Harper
Egan / Blau
Beatle / Patterson
Cinch / Foss
Hawk / Istenes
Chase / Semanisin
Boomer / Kimler

Dylan / Theiss

Time
24.92
24.98
26.15
26.35
27.17
28.18
28.31
28.32
29.13
29.88
29.94
30.08
31.00
32.21
33.82
35.75
40.49
47.79

SCT

24.92 sec

Course Faults

w

OO O O O O O O O 0O o o o o o o o o o

F

R O O O O O O O O O O 0o o o o o o o

O O O O O O O O O O O O 0o o o o o om

Qs 17 NQs 20

Points

=
o

W 0o O N N N 00 0 00 0O 0 00w O ©o ©

z
O

Regular

%Q 46

Place
1



Time 2 Beat Results

2/4/18

20206
20207
20211
20218
20401
20403
20601
20606
20609
20610
20806
20810
20813
20818
20828
20829
20840
20852
20860
20204
20814
20847
20201
20608

Gracie / Wintz
Lacy / Bruce

JD / Sullivan
Vista / Snyder
Matt / Johnson
Grace / Dunn
Righy / Patterson
Lexi / Bettis

Gil / Gregerson
Elcie / Cinotto
Toddy / Tipton
Misty / Cinotto
Boo / Gilligan
Jagger / LaFata
Kitt / Bruce

Aria / Colberg
Galveston / Calder
Becky / Jones
Spark / White
Rik / Rabeneck
Finn / Jones
JimmyB / Owens
Tesla / Snyder
Talia / DeBerry

O kb O N O P O P OO O O O O PFP, o N

O Fr P FP P P PP P P ® W EFENOPFP ®WFE NN

O O O O O O O 0o oo oo O r B O o o o

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS
AIS
AIS

Regular



Time 2 Beat Results

2/4/18

24 inches

Armband
24811
24818
24813
24810
24812
24601
24201

Call Name/Owner Time

Autie / Rabun
Gabby / Fridrych

Bert / Cunningham 31.09

Jag / Szczuka
Iggy / Sullivan

Tica / Schneiderjohn  36.11

Chance / Plank

SCT 29.45 sec

Course Faults

Time Points

Truncated time = 24,92 10
Truncated time <= 27.00 9
Truncated time <= 29.00 8
Truncated time <= 32,00 7
Truncated time <= 34.00 6
Truncated time <= 37.00 5
Truncated time <= 39,00 4
Truncated time <= 42.00 3
Truncated time <= 44.00 2
Truncated time < 50,00 1

29.45

29.83

32.55

35.69

Time Points

Truncated time = 29,45 10
Truncated time <= 32,00 9
Truncated time <= 35,00 8
Truncated time <= 38.00 7
Truncated time <= 41.00 6
Truncated time <= 44.00 5
Truncated time <= 47.00 4
Truncated time < 50.00 3

w

o O O o o o o

F

o O O o o o o

O O O O O o om

Qs 6

NQs 1

Points
10

~N 00 © O ©

Regular

%Q 86

Place
1



Time 2 Beat Results

Regular
2/4/18
24C inches SCT Osec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\r/se FgultsE Points Place
24820C Primo / McDonald -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

Time Points



Time 2 Beat Results Preferred
2/4/18

4 inches SCT 36.82 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\r/se F;:':\ultsE Points Place
4802 Roscoe / Schaefer 36.82 0 0 0 10 1

Time Points
Truncated time = 36.82 10
Truncated time <= 40.00 9
Truncated time <= 44.00 8
Truncated time <= 47.00 7
Truncated time <= 51.00 6
Truncated time <= 55.00 5
Truncated time <= 58.00 4
Truncated time < 60.00 3
8inches SCT 38.34 sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\rlse F,?UItSE Points  Place
8820 Brumby / Cash 38.34 0 0 0 10 1
8203 Mac / Hill 46.48 0 0 0 8
Time Points
Truncated time = 38.34 10
Truncated time <= 42.00 9
Truncated time <= 46.00 8
Truncated time <= 49.00 7
Truncated time <= 53.00 6
Truncated time <= 57.00 5
Truncated time < 60.00 4
12 inches SCT 0sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\r/se F,?UHSE Points  Place
12828 Stetson / Durbala 27.76 0 1 0 NQ

12831 Charlie / Smith 35.47 0 1 0 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results
2/4/18

16 inches

Armband Call Name/Owner
16206 Kiwi / Cope
16839 Milo / Bosecker

20 .inches

Armband Call Name/Owner
20868 Oshie / Schneiderjoh

Time
42.09

Time
30.89

Time

Time

Time

Points
SCT Osec Qs 0 NQs 2
Course Faults Poi
W F £ oints
1 2 0 NQ
0 0 1 NQ
Points
SCT Osec Qs 0 NQs1
Course Faults Poi
W F E oints
0 1 0 NQ

Points

Preferred

%Q 0

Place

%Q 0

Place



